
2017 Heron Lakes Winter Match Play Tournament 
Player Information List 

 
First Name Last Name Contact Information Index (3/2) 

Aaron Chidester aaron@cityharvestchurch.com 18.9 

Aaron Hakala aaronjhakala@gmail.com 5.3 

Aaron Stevens aaronblakestevens@gmail.com 9.2 

Brandon Williams bwilliams1286@gmail.com 10 

Dan Shinn shinn.family77@gmail.com 9.8 

Dick Cherry rcherry@pps.net 11.5 

Don Holden donald.holden@usdoj.gov  8.1 

Greg Levine golfinglefty@gmail.com 9.1 

Jerome Gomez jgomez@lsnetworks.net 9.3 

Jesse Cheng jesse.n.cheng@gmail.com 10.1 

Jessie White whitejessie@ymail.com 0.0 

Jim Conrad rowjimmy72@yahoo.com 5.5 

Ken Malmin kmalmin@msn.com 16.4 

Mark Herndon mherndon880@gmail.com 6.1 

Mike Gleason gleasons74@msn.com 0.9 

Ross Arnew rarnew@yahoo.com 2.3 

 
Heron Lakes Tournament Coordinator: 

BJ Swearer bjswearer@kemperssports.com 
 

*Players will receive 85% of Course Handicap, based on course played* 

*By default, play is from the Blue Tees on the Great Blue course*  
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